

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

To: Jefferson Parish
Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053
 (Owner to provide name and address of owner)

Bid For: Medical Center Boulevard Lighting
(West Bank Expressway to Wichers Drive)
PW Project no. 2018-020B-SL
Proposal No 50-00136322
 (Owner to provide name of project and other identifying information)

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in the figures.

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (SELECTIVE)
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	(Quantity times Unit Price)
201-01-00200		LS	\$12,410.00	\$12,410.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	TEMPORARY SIGNS AND BARRICADES
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	(Quantity times Unit Price)
713-01-00100	1	LS	\$15,310.00	\$15,310.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	SLAB SODDING (MATCH EXISTING SOD)
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	(Quantity times Unit Price)
714-01-00100	1,000	SY	\$8.33	\$8,625.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	MOBILIZATION
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	(Quantity times Unit Price)
727-01-00100	1	LS	\$29,750.00	\$29,750.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	BORE 1-1/4" HDPE SCH. 40 CONDUIT
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	(Quantity times Unit Price)
728-01-00100	845	LF	\$27.93	\$23,600.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	(Quantity times Unit Price)
730-01-00100	2,990	LF	\$44.75	\$133,810.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	3- #6, 1- #8 GND XHHW-2 CONDUCTORS (IN 1-1/4 in. HDPE OR PVC CONDUIT PAID UNDER 728-01-00100)
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	(Quantity times Unit Price)
730-03-01100-A	2,875	LF	\$11.18	\$32,145.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	3- #2, 1- #8 GND XHHW-2 CONDUCTORS (IN 1-1/4 in. PVC SCHEDULE 80, HDPE PAID UNDER 730-20-00020)
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	(Quantity times Unit Price)
730-03-01100-B	115	LF	\$20.70	\$2,380.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	LIGHT POLE (DUNWOOD SERIES), GROUND ROD 10 FOOT X 3/4 INCH DIAMETER, & FIXTURES (LED LUMINAIRE)
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	(Quantity times Unit Price)
730-05-10000	42	EA	\$3,186.43	\$133,830.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	CONTROL CENTER CABINET
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	(Quantity times Unit Price)
730-08-00200	1	EA	\$21,175.00	\$21,175.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	UNDERGROUND JUNCTION BOX
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	(Quantity times Unit Price)
730-16-00010	1	EA	\$2,830.00	\$2,830.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	BREAKAWAY FUSED CABLE CONNECTORS
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	(Quantity times Unit Price)
730-19-0010	42	EA	\$250.83	\$10,535.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	SERVICE POLE & DISCONNECT - 100 AMPS WITH GROUND ROD 10 FOOT X 3/4 INCH DIAMETER
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	(Quantity times Unit Price)
730-20-00020	1	EA	\$5,710.00	\$5,710.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION	(Quantity times Unit Price)
740-01-00100	1	LS	\$5,980.00	\$5,980.00	

Wordings for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner. All quantities are estimated. The Contractor will be paid upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM
UNIT PRICE FORM

To: Jefferson Parish
Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053
 (Owner to provide name and address of owner)

Bid For: Medical Center Boulevard Lighting
(West Bank Expressway to Wichers Drive)
PW Project no. 2018-020B-SL
Proposal No 50-00136322
 (Owner to provide name of project and other identifying information)

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices.
 Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in the figures.

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	HELICAL LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION (TYPE G)
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	
S-001	33	EA	\$1,606.97	\$53,030.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	HELICAL LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION – CONCRETE CAP
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	
S-002	33	EA	\$1,825.15	\$60,230.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION – MOUNTING ON CONCRETE BOX (TYPE B)
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	
S-003	9	EA	\$1,825.00	\$16,425.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	RESETTING GUARDRAIL
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	
S-004	900	LF	\$9.38	\$8,445.00	

DESCRIPTION	X	Base Bid	Or	Alt.#	EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION
REF NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)	
S-005	5	EA	\$339.00	\$1,695.00	

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
 All quantities are estimated. The Contractor will be paid upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.